
Portales Ram Softball Schedule 2024
Date Team Opponent Place Time

Sat. March 2 Scrimmage Roswell Portales 2:00
Tues, March 19 JV & V (DH) Clovis Clovis 4:30/6:30

Thurs.-Sat March 
21-23 Varsity Dexter Tourn. Dexter TBD

Mon, March 25 JV Dora Portales 4:30/6:30

Tues., March 26 JV/V Roswell Portales
JV-4:30/6:30 
Varsity 5:00

Thurs, March 28 JV Jal Jal 4:30/6:30
Fri, March 29 Varsity Santa Fe High Santa Fe High 3:00

Saturday, March 30 Varsity Capital Capital 11:00/1:00
Mon, April 1 JV Tucumcari Tucumcari 4:30/6:30

Thurs-Sat April 4-6 Varsity
St. Mike’s 

Tourn. Santa Fe TBD
Mon, April 8 JV Artesia Portales 5:00
Tues, April 9 JV & V (DH) Clovis Portales 4:30/6:30
Thur, April 11 JV Goddard Portales 5:00
Mon, April 15 JV Lovington Lovington 5:00/7:00
Wed. April 17 Varsity Dexter Dexter 4:00/6:00

Tues, April 16 V & JV Lovington Portales
5:00/7:00

 (Varsity first)

Fri, April 19 JV & V Goddard Roswell
4:30/6:30 JV
5:00/7:00 V

Tue, April 23 V Artesia Portales 5:00
Fri, April 26 V Lovington Lovington 5:00/7:00
Tue, April 30 V Goddard Portales 5:00

Fri, May 3 JV & V Artesia Artesia 5:00/7:00
Fri-Sat May 10-11 Varsity First Round State Tourn TBD

May 16-18 Varsity
State 

Tournament Rio Rancho TBD
Head Coach: Amanda Bonner
Assistant Coaches: Johnny Montiel, Liz Saiz, Adrianna Garcia



Athletic Director: Ruth Chavez
Principal: Nathan Dodge


